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2012 Great California ShakeOut 
Quick Links and Contacts 

 
 

ShakeOut Global Website:   www.ShakeOut.org  

ShakeOut California Website:  www.ShakeOut.org/california  

ShakeOut News:  www.ShakeOut.org/california/news  

ShakeOut Media Overview www.ShakeOut.org/california/media  

ShakeOut Media Resources www.ShakeOut.org/california/media/resources  

ShakeOut Media Venues:   www.ShakeOut.org/california/media/venues    

ShakeOut Public Events:   www.ShakeOut.org/california/calendar 

ShakeOut Registration:   www.ShakeOut.org/california/register/ 

ShakeOut Participant Lists:  www.ShakeOut.org/california/whoisparticipating 

ShakeOut Public Events:   www.ShakeOut.org/california/calendar 

ShakeOut Resources:    www.ShakeOut.org/california/resources 

ShakeOut Drill Broadcast:   www.ShakeOut.org/california/drill/broadcast  

 

ShakeOut General Email:   info@shakeout.org 

 

Statewide Media Inquiries:  

    D’Anne Ousley (916) 325-3845; Cell (916) 769-5766; ousleyd@calquake.com 

    Greg Renick (562) 795-2941; Cell (562) 577-8503; Gregory.Renick@calema.ca.gov 

Lance Webster (213) 321-2104; mediarelations@shakeout.org 

 

Additional Local Contacts: 
Humboldt County: Jared Petroske (707) 826-3392; jarad.petroske@humboldt.edu  

Los Angeles: Margaret Vinci (626) 395-3298; mvinci@gps.caltech.edu and  

Ken Kondo (213) 792-5128; kkondo@ceooem.lacounty.gov  

San Bernardino: Michael Ramirez (909) 356-3965; michael.ramirez@oes.sbcounty 

San Diego: Yvette Urea Moe (858) 565-5502; Yvette.UrreaMoe@sdcounty.ca.gov 

San Francisco/Bay Area: Kristin Hogan, (415) 487-5016; Kristin.hogan@sfgov.org,  

Susan Garcia, (650) 329-4668; Cell: (650) 346-0998; garcia@usgs.org, and  

Thor Poulsen, (510) 583-4948; thor.poulsen@hayward-ca.gov 


